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UNIVERSITY OF LIBERAL ARTS BANGLADESH

GRADUATION CHECKLIST FORM
Master of Arts in English (1-Year Program)

Student Information

Name: ___________________________________________________________ ID: _______________________

Track: ______________________________________________

Course Information
Core Courses (6 courses/18 credits)

No. Subject Grade Semester Taken
1 ENG
2 ENG
3 ENG
4 ENG
5 ENG
6 ENG

Dissertation (1 course/6 credits)

No. Subject Grade Semester Taken
1 ENG 599

Elective Courses (4 courses/12 credits)

No. Subject Grade Semester Taken
1
2
3
4

Summary

Courses Courses
Required

Courses
Completed

Core 6

Electives 4

Dissertation 1

TOTAL 11

Signatures

I attest that the above student has successfully completed all academic requirements for a Master of Arts in English.

Signature of Coordinator Signature of Head of Department

________________________________________ _______________________________________

Name: Name:

Date: Date:
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